
 

Seizoen

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011

2009-2010

2008-2009

2007-2008

2006-2007

2005-2006

2004-2005

2003-2004

2002-2003

2001-2002

2000-2001

1999-2000

1998-1999

1997-1998

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

1993-1994

1992-1993

1991-1992

1990-1991

1989-1990

1988-1989

1987-1988

1986-1987

1985-1986

1984-1985

1983-1984

1982-1983

1981-1982

1980-1981

1979-1980

Bowlster vh Jaar Senioren Bowler vh Jaar Senioren

Nicole Sanders Michel Stinissen

Nicole Sanders Yorick van Deutekom

Lisanne Breeschoten Jeffrey van de Wakker

Nicole Sanders Michel Stinissen & Mark Jacobs

Lisanne Breeschoten Jeffrey van de Wakker

Lisanne Breeschoten Alex de Vries

Lisanne Breeschoten Alex de Vries

Nicole Sanders Phil Hulst

Lisanne Breeschoten Roel Mol

Nicole Sanders Michel Stinissen

Lisanne Breeschoten Peter Smits

Lisanne Breeschoten Roel Mol

Priscilla Maaswinkel Maarten Pittens

Ghislaine van der Tol Michael Sassen

Bettina Lund GeertJan van Baest

Bettina Lund Marcel van den Bosch

Chris Koopmans Marcel van den Bosch

Bettina Lund Menno van den Heuvel

Ross Greiner Remco Verboon

Annemiek van den Boogaart Marcel van den Bosch

Chris Koopmans Eric Kok

Annemiek van den Boogaart Ton Plummen

Chris Koopmans Marcel van den Bosch

Dorette Boelens Ton Plummen

Dorette Boelens Ton Plummen

Chris Koopmans Eric Kok

Betty Vissers Nico Thienpondt

Betty Vissers Eric Kok

Ross Greiner Eric Kok

Ross Greiner Bart Jan van den Boogaart

Annemiek van den Boogaart Ton Plummen

Dorette Boelens Eric Kok

Dorette Boelens Ton Plummen

Farida Pascoal Ruud van de Schilde

Irene Gronert Ton Plummen

Irene Gronert Eric Kok

Farida Pascoal Eric Kok

Irene Gronert Eric Kok

Farida Pascoal Ton Plummen

Farida Pascoal Ton Plummen

 



 
1978-1979

1977-1978

1976-1977

1975-1976

1974-1975

1973-1974

1972-1973

1971-1972

1970-1971

1969-1970

1968-1969

1967-1968

1966-1967

1965-1966

1964-1965

1963-1964

1962-1963

1961-1962

Irene Gronert Ton Plummen

Jeanette van de Looverbosch Ton Plummen

 


